
April 26, 2025 - 6:27 PM

Name: ANDEAN HIGHLAND WOOL

Composition: 100% Andean Highland Wool

Count NM: 2/3.5

Contact us: essentials@incatops.com

HANK

 

SAMPLE

COLORS

1378

0 kg  

1802

0 kg  

EW001

4 kg  

EW003

181 kg  

3065

0 kg  

50

53 kg  

6269

0 kg  

EW011

22 kg  

EW014

424 kg  

4922

0 kg

UE25

30 kg  

UE26

10 kg  

UE27

0 kg  

UE28

34 kg  

UE29

34 kg  

UE30

70 kg  

UE31

19 kg  

UE32

0 kg


